10 © Middleton Research
C
a
m
e
r
a
s

0
 nm
Visible Uncased Cameras Ordering Information
Part Number Description Product Name
MRC-301-001-01 OEM Visible Spectral Camera, with Standard Spectrograph. 11 fps,
1392x1040 IT CCD, Firewire, cables included.
PS-FW-11-V8-OEM
MRC-302-001-01 OEM Visible Spectral Camera, with Enhanced Spectrograph. 11 fps,
1392x1040 IT CCD, Firewire, cables included
PS-FW-11-V8E-OEM
MRC-302-001-03 OEM Visible Spectral Camera, with Enhanced Spectrograph. 30 fps,
1600x1200 IT CCD, CameraLink frame grabber + cables
HS-CL-30-V8E-OEM
MRC-302-001-06 OEM Visible Spectral Camera, with Enhanced Spectrograph. 65 fps,
1312x1024 CMOS, CameraLink frame grabber + cables
PFD-CL-65-V8E-OEM
PS V8 OEM
PS V8E OEM HS V8E OEM